Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date Race
Time S/ Age

10/16/2024 Black
17:39 M/30

10/16/2024 Black
18:20 F /27

10/16/2024 Black
18:41 M /47

10/16/2024 White
19:03 M/35

10/17/2024

Name

Report-
Offense #

WILLIAMS, TREMELLE R

24378650-001

THOMAS, TYANA ATUILA SANDY

24378726-001

WASHINGTON, TIMOTHY

SMITH, CODY JK

24378777-001

24378777-002

24378801-001

24378801-002

HONOLULU POLICE DEPARTMENT
Adult Arrest Log
Date: 10/16/2024 17:00 to 10/17/2024 05:00

Offense

SEX ASSAULT 4
HRS 707-0733

ROBBERY 2
HRS 708-0841

ILLEGAL LODGING ON PUE

RO 13-21.01

OPEN LEWDNESS

HRS 712-1217

CRIM CONTMP CRT

HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT

HRS 710-1077

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

1423 KAPIOLANI BLVD
CARLBOM, BROOKE HOKULI'l 'O KALANI
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 7C 10/17/2024 08:30

1150 LUAWAI ST
CARVALHO, EZRAH LEIMANA

850939 FARRINGTON HWY
CHVOSTA, JOSEPH WILLIAM
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 7C 10/17/2024 08:30

850939 FARRINGTON HWY
CHVOSTA, JOSEPH WILLIAM
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 7C 10/17/2024 08:30

LEMON RD / PAOAKALANI AVE
COEN, CYRUS MIKA
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 7C 10/17/2024 13:00

LEMON RD / PAOAKALANI AVE
COEN, CYRUS MIKA
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 7C 10/17/2024 08:30

Disclaimer: Updated 10/17/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

10/17/2024 06:30
DCT /2000

10/17/2024 06:30
DCT /1000

10/17/2024 06:30
DCT /500

10/17/2024 06:30
DCT /200

10/17/2024 06:30
DCT /200
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

10/16/2024
20:15

10/16/2024
20:41

10/16/2024
20:45

10/16/2024
21:00

10/16/2024
21:30

10/17/2024

Race
S/ Age

Hawaiian
M/ 34

White
M/ 45

Hawaiian
M /63

Filipino
M /27

Other Asian
M /53

Name

Report-
Offense #

AHINA, REGINALD KELLI

24376293-002

RAPOZA, DESMOND LEE

KON, STEVEN G

PINGUL, CHITO F

LEE, CHONGWOEN

24378896-001

24378896-002

24378894-001

24378894-002

24378615-003

24378932-001

Offense

UCPV 1ST
HRS 708-0836

VIOLATE SUPERVISED REI

HRS 804-0007.2

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

ASSAULT ON LEO 1
HRS 707-0712.5

CRIMINAL TRESPASS 1
HRS 708-0813

UCPV 1ST
HRS 708-0836

ABUSE FAMILY
HRS 709-0906

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

100 N BERETANIA ST
AFALAVA, SOLI KALAI MITCH

ALIINUI DR / WAIALII PL
DIAMOND, ISAAC SCOTT
HON CIRC - PUNCHBOWL / 1 10/17/2024 08:30

ALIINUI DR / WAIALII PL
DIAMOND, ISAAC SCOTT
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 7C 10/17/2024 08:30

1327 HIGHVIEW PL
HOKAMA, ERIC GLENN

1327 HIGHVIEW PL
HOKAMA, ERIC GLENN

KAMAAHA LOOP / KAMAAHA AVE
YOSHIZUMI, KEITH LAWRENCE

1108 AUAHI ST
CARDENAS, JOSHUA ISAAC

Disclaimer: Updated 10/17/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

10/17/2024 00:40
RPI

10/17/2024 06:30
CCT /100000

10/17/2024 06:30
DCT /50

1000
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

10/16/2024
22:15

10/16/2024
22:16

10/16/2024
23:10

10/16/2024
23:50

10/17/2024
01:36

10/17/2024

Race Name
S/ Age

Report-
Offense #

Hawaiian,Chir CLOWE, ANTHONY SCOTT
M/30

24378997-001

Hawaiian,Oth¢ MORRISON, MALIA KK

F /48
24378939-001
White FOHL, HAROLD G
M7/ 49
24379038-001
24379038-002
24379038-003
Filipino REMULAR, MARC
M /50
24379078-001
Hawaiian PACHECO POOMAIHEALANI, VINCEN
M/ 31

Offense

ovull PM
HRS 291E-0061

ROBBERY 2
HRS 708-0841

CRIM CONTMP CRT

HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT

HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT

HRS 710-1077

Oovull PM
HRS 291E-0061

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

1911 ALGAROBA ST
CHO, JANGHOON JASON
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 7C 10/17/2024 13:00

4725 BOUGAINVILLE DR
KAPELIELA, CHRISTIAN KAMA KAULUNAE

2630 KAAHA ST
KY, MILSON C.
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 7C 10/17/2024 08:30

2630 KAAHA ST
KY, MILSON C.
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 7C 10/17/2024 08:30

2630 KAAHA ST
KY, MILSON C.
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 7C 10/17/2024 08:30

KAM HWY / WAIMANO HOME RD
CHIN, TYLER ROBERT
EWA DIST /B 11/13/2024 08:30

Disclaimer: Updated 10/17/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

10/17/2024 06:30
DCT /500

10/17/2024 06:30
DCT /1000

10/17/2024 06:30
DCT /1000

10/17/2024 06:30
DCT /25

10/17/2024 00:50
RBL /500
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

10/17/2024
01:46

10/17/2024
01:46

10/17/2024
02:38

10/17/2024
03:35

10/17/2024

Race
S/ Age

Hispanic
M/29

Japanese
M/23

Hawaiian
M /60

Hawaiian
M /47

Name

DIAZ, JOSE LUIS

HINO, AUSTIN

KIAAINA, ALBERT K

Report-
Offense #

24379130-001

24377109-002

24377109-003

24379156-001

KAMAKA, DONAVAN KEONI

24129708-001

Offense

BURGLARY 2

HRS 708-0811

UCPV 1ST
HRS 708-0836

UEMV 2
HRS 708-0836.6

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

ROBBERY 2
HRS 708-0841

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

KAWA ST / KAHUHIPA ST
MONTGOMERY, TYILER COTTRELL WAYNE

1206 S KING ST
CRACE, NATHANIEL ALAN

1206 S KING ST
CRACE, NATHANIEL ALAN

490 KAMOKILA BLVD
DIAMOND, ISAAC SCOTT

KALANI ST / MOKAUEA ST
CHUN, JEFFREY AISAKE

Disclaimer: Updated 10/17/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time

How-Rel

1000

5000

75000
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